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mazowieckie, Polska
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Dystans w goére W dot
92.68 km 20l m 20l m
.-"’f
. -~ |acliw
“"'"'«-,\/ i Radzymin
Legicnowo
I"L Woatomin
nianki
\ Marki P Dabre
5\ ﬂ;lluﬁka
“& Zabki
e b i . . \'l
L SN o
= |
{ Warssaia ]
£=F
= Y e
: ¥ Katuszyn
e ¥ A }I
/7 ""--_|I -7 1 [
=y | T Mifisk Mazowiecki
£1 X =~ © OpenStreetMap contributors
139
129
119
109
99
89

40

45

50

5% 6e0 6% JO 73 80O 8% 90




